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062014510000312-2  E. O. BOMFIM COMERCIO                                                               152300945  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000320-3  J P DE SAO PEDRO                                                            152563806  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000327-0  R. DE S. CORREA - ME                                                        152785027  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000328-9  LOBATO & MARQUES LTDA ME                                                    152797203  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000333-5  COMERCIAL PARAISO DAS MODAS LTDA - EPP                                      153076275  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000347-5  A. M.S. DO NASCIMENTO ME                                                    151936439  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000368-8  SILVA E NASCIMENTO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA               153292466  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000372-6  J. R. CARDOSO MESQUITA - ME                                                 153992239  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000375-0  R. N. VAZ DA SILVA - EPP                                                    150861800  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000400-5  PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA FERREIRA - ME                                        153725281  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000416-1  F. DO S. DE AZEVEDO DIAS - ME                                               152634967  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000418-8  D L DO ESPIRITO SANTO                                                       153072350  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000428-5  EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME                                                       150638442  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000442-0  DOCE DELICIAS - COMERCIO DE BOMBONS LTDA - ME          152682023  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000445-5  LOPES XAVIER LTDA - ME                                                      152790780  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000447-1  M. A. PACHECO & CIA LTDA - ME                                               153382252  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000449-8  CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME                                              153446781  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000472-2  MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME                                                    153283548  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000474-9  A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME                                                 153553006  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000487-0  B GAIA PINTO                                                                152400516  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000488-9  LOJAS MARILAR LTDA                                                          152355790  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000492-7  E. C. V. GARCIA - EPP                                                       152655956  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000499-4  L. TAVARES RAMOS - ME                                                       152940391  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000504-4  A. S. C. CASTRO                                                             153225335  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000509-5  JOAO JUNIOR NERY PANTOJA 81721684204                                        153655500  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000516-8  B GAIA PINTO                                                                152400516  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000519-2  A V DA COSTA - EPP                                                          152569740  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000534-6  P. DOS SANTOS SILVA                                                         153916478  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000537-0  A. M.S. DO NASCIMENTO ME                                                    151936439  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000546-0  J P DE SAO PEDRO                                                            152563806  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000554-0  R. DE S. CORREA - ME                                                        152785027  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000557-5  F & H COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA ME                                            153257326  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000559-1  BOM DO TRIGO COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS DO TRIGO E SERVICOS LTDA ME     153663553  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000561-3  COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                         153761946  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000562-1  JOAO JUNIOR NERY PANTOJA 81721684204                                        153655500  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000567-2  LOJAS MARILAR LTDA                                                          152355790  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000585-0  PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA FERREIRA - ME                                        153725281  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000586-9  S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                                153788232  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000597-4  E. O. BOMFIM COMERCIO                                                       152300945  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000603-2  E. C. V. GARCIA - EPP                                                       152655956  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000609-1  L. TAVARES RAMOS - ME                                                       152940391  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000613-0  A. S. C. CASTRO                                                             153225335  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000614-8  JOSE MARIA FARIAS PIRES - EPP                                               151561486  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000620-2  EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME                                                       150638442  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000637-7  LOBATO & MARQUES LTDA ME                                                    152797203  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000643-1  MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME                                                    153283548  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000644-0  SILVA E NASCIMENTO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA               153292466  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000645-8  JOSE MIGUEL MARQUES DA SILVA - ME                                           153301112  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000649-0  J. R. CARDOSO MESQUITA - ME                                                 153992239  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000669-5  J A F DE OLIVEIRA CONFECCOES - ME                                           153501200  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000670-9  CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME                                              153446781  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000673-3  I V GONCALVES                                                               153890355  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000697-0  N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME                                                    153536594  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000714-4  J B TAVARES COMERCIO                                                        152560297  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000718-7  COMERCIAL PARAISO DAS MODAS LTDA - EPP                                      153076275  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000723-3  JUVENILSON  BARRETO  TAVARES  ME                                            153304588  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000725-0  A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME                                                 153553006  CERAT ABAETETUBA
072014510000324-0  CICERO INACIO SILVA                                                         151772878  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000333-9  J. P. RIBEIRO COMERCIO                                                      152480781  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000336-3  M A N DA SILVA - ME                                                         152790063  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000337-1  F C PEREIRA & CIA LTDA - ME                                                 152804374  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000339-8  YPINOS MODAS LTDA                                                           152972960  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000341-0  REGINA MONTEIRO FILHO - ME                                                  153162040  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000346-0  DILETA COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                          153735627  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000350-9  CHALANA MODAS E VARIEDADES LTDA                                             151644543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000352-5  A. F. DA SILVA CARVALHO - EPP                                               152142215  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000362-2  A SILVA SANTOS                                                              152411968  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000364-9  COMERCIAL ADRIANA LTDA - ME                                                 151552169  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000368-1  F E G FERREIRA & CIA LTDA                                                   152598472  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000380-0  LEILA R. SILVA & CIA LTDA                                                   153201843  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000385-1  V G RAMOS EIRELI - ME                                                       153412461  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000386-0  L. L. GOMES COSMETICOS - ME                                                 153552972  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000394-0  SILVANA TKATCH FERREIRA                                                     151551774  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000399-1  MAMEDIO & MARTINS LTDA EPP                                                  152413871  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000412-2  OLIVEIRA E COSTA LTDA                                                       153368802  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000413-0  LOJAO FORTALEZA COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                    153408677  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000418-1  V. J. DOLLA - ME                                                             151615543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000419-0  TUCUMA CAMINHOES, MAQUINAS E SERVICOS LTDA                                  151905975  CERAT 
REDENÇÃO
072014510000422-0  WELLIGNTON CARVALHO DUARTE                                                  152246649  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000427-0  F. ROSSI MARODIN EIRELI                                                     152468870  CERAT REDENÇÃO

072014510000434-3  L.C FERNANDES COMERCIO ME                                                   152696040  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000437-8  R.A DE ABREU COMERCIO-ME                                                    152901469  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000442-4  JOSE CICERO DE SOUSA - ME                                                   153563184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000443-2  LOJA NACIONAL DE TECIDOS LTDA ME                                            153767308  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000451-3  V.F.SILVEIRA PANIFICADORA                                                   152075496  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000454-8  L ALVES NETO COMERCIO                                                       152417044  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000460-2  J G COELHO COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO                  152628452  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000461-0  CHURRASCARIA BAR E LANCHONETE ARAGUAIA LTDA-ME            152685847  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000462-9  MARIA FRANCISCA MEIRELES LIMA - ME                                          152798455  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000463-7  MARIA HELENA CORREIA DE SOUSA-ME                                            152722840  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000465-3  LANCHONETE & CHURRASCARIA SABOR SAUDE LTDA-ME            152832653  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000467-0  D J DO AMARAL - ME                                                            152879315  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000476-9  A V COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                          153805722  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000479-3  M. ARIACY L. MARTINS                                                        151701768  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000486-6  P M DE ARAUJO COMERCIO - ME                                                 152329773  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000489-0  GUEDES & RIBEIRO LTDA - ME                                                  152430261  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000491-2  K & K LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA                                             152567089  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000492-0  RESTAURANTE CASA DA VOVO LTDA ME                                            152619895  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000495-5  OURILANDIA TECIDOS LTDA - ME                                                152826335  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000497-1  E DE SOUSA PRUDENTE - ME                                                    152841512  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000498-0  SIQUEIRA & FERRAZ LTDA - ME                                                 152883657  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000500-5  SUNARA DA SILVA - ME                                                         153043121  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000501-3  A CARREIRO NETO RESTAURANTE E PEIXARIA ME                                   153051710  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000503-0  N DOS SANTOS - ME                                                            153386630  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000506-4  L. F. LIMA MOVEIS ME                                                          153673184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000507-2  CLEUZIENE DE OLIVEIRA GALVAO - ME                                           153624795  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000508-0  M. FAUSTINO DA SILVA COMERCIO                                               153871679  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000511-0  L DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA ARMARINHOS                                              151088357  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000512-9  VALDENIZA DOURADO DA SILVA                                                  151644454  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000514-5  POR DO SOL COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                       151838976  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000519-6  J ISTELIO DE LIMA - ME                                                      152323295  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000522-6  A. J. C. DOS SAANTOS COMERCIO ME                                            152502637  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000523-4  MM RESTAURANTES E PIZZARIA LTDA                                             152569626  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000527-7  J. W. LANSANA - CHURRASCARIA                                                152631909  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000528-5  ELETROXINGU LTDA                                                            152751378  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000529-3  FRANCISCA ZULENE NASCIMENTO DOS REIS - ME                                   152735674  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000531-5  M. M. DA SILVA - ME                                                         152740180  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000533-1  V B PINTO JUNIOR ME                                                         152764810  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000536-6  SANTOS & BATISTA COMERCIO LTDA - ME                                         153131837  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000537-4  L P BARROS - ME                                                             153225033  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000542-0  RESTAURANTE PIMENTEL FREITAS LTDA ME                                        153558660  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000545-5  J B DA ROCHA CONFECCAO  - ME                                                153610301  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000547-1  E M MOTA                                                                    151389586  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000548-0  MARIA PAULA FASHION CONFECCOES LTDA                                         151678413  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000550-1  R S MARTINS DE SOUSA & CIA LTDA - EPP                                       151852871  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000556-0  FABIANA CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                                  151488827  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000559-5  L C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA                                                     152502408  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000560-9  D A NUNES JUNIOR                                                            152452370  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000562-5  E. R. C. VAZ                                                                152560211  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000565-0  F F F DE LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                               152741437  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000570-6  C F DA SILVA - ME                                                           153080116  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000571-4  M V P DE GODOY  - ME                                                        153037741  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000574-9  E. M. B. LOPES                                                              153334037  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000577-3  JOAO CANDIDO CARVALHO - ME                                                  153642181  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000579-0  SERGIO CANOA PASSOS 01320727506                                             153669268  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000581-1  Y. DA F. MILHOMEM EIRELI - ME                                               153801859  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000584-6  MARGARIDA PEREIRA BATISTA                                                   151389284  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000585-4  SILVANA TKATCH FERREIRA                                                     151551774  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000595-1  A. J. C. DOS SAANTOS COMERCIO ME                                            152502637  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000596-0  D A NUNES JUNIOR                                                            152452370  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000599-4  MM RESTAURANTES E PIZZARIA LTDA                                             152569626  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000600-1  JAMARLES C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA                                              152543392  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000609-5  V B PINTO JUNIOR ME                                                         152764810  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000611-7  ESTACAO UNICA COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                    152936440  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000614-1  L P BARROS - ME                                                             153225033  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000615-0  OLIVEIRA E COSTA LTDA                                                       153368802  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000616-8  JOVECY DA SILVA - ME                                                        153395222  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000618-4  G. E. DIAS COMERCIO                                                         153579196  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000619-2  RESTAURANTE PIMENTEL FREITAS LTDA ME                                        153558660  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000621-4  DILETA COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                          153735627  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000622-2  DORALICE BATISTA SILVA                                                      153933550  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000633-8  WELLIGNTON CARVALHO DUARTE                                                  152246649  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000638-9  ANISIO & MEIRELES LTDA                                                      152467319  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000641-9  K & K LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA                                             152567089  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000642-7  RESTAURANTE CASA DA VOVO LTDA ME                                            152619895  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000647-8  ELETROXINGU LTDA                                                            152751378  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000648-6  FRANCISCA ZULENE NASCIMENTO DOS REIS - ME                                   152735674  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000649-4  M. M. DA SILVA - ME                                                         152740180  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000651-6  R.A DE ABREU COMERCIO-ME                                                    152901469  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000653-2  LOJAO FORTALEZA COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                  153408677  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000654-0  L DA MATA E SILVA-ME                                                        153491035  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000656-7  J B DA ROCHA CONFECCAO  - ME                                                153610301  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000657-5  M. FAUSTINO DA SILVA COMERCIO                                               153871679  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000661-3  A. F. DA SILVA CARVALHO - EPP                                               152142215  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000662-1  V. J. DOLLA - ME                                                            151615543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000664-8  M. ARIACY L. MARTINS                                                        151701768  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000671-0  F. ROSSI MARODIN EIRELI                                                     152468870  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000674-5  CHURRASCARIA BAR E LANCHONETE ARAGUAIA LTDA-ME     152685847  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000675-3  MARIA HELENA CORREIA DE SOUSA-ME                                            152722840  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000677-0  E DE SOUSA PRUDENTE - ME                                                    152841512  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000680-0  D J DO AMARAL - ME                                                          152879315  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000681-8  YPINOS MODAS LTDA                                                           152972960  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000686-9  V G RAMOS EIRELI - ME                                                       153412461  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000687-7  JOSE CICERO DE SOUSA - ME                                                   153563184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000700-8  MAMEDIO & MARTINS LTDA EPP                                                  152413871  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000704-0  L C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA                                                     152502408  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000706-7  J G COELHO COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO          152628452  CERAT REDENÇÃO

072014510000707-5  I G DE SOUSA - CONFECCOES - ME.                                             152691014  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000708-3  J. W. LANSANA - CHURRASCARIA                                                152631909  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000710-5  OURILANDIA TECIDOS LTDA - ME                                                152826335  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000716-4  C F DA SILVA - ME                                                           153080116  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000718-0  LEILA R. SILVA & CIA LTDA                                                   153201843  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000732-6  FABIANA CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                                  151488827  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000733-4  P M DE ARAUJO COMERCIO - ME                                                 152329773  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000735-0  L ALVES NETO COMERCIO                                                       152417044  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000741-5  SIQUEIRA & FERRAZ LTDA - ME                                                 152883657  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000744-0  VIANA & SOUSA LTDA - ME                                                     153257733  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000748-2  MARTINS & CUNHA PANIFICADORA LTDA - ME.                                     153766140  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000754-7  MARIA PAULA FASHION CONFECCOES LTDA                                         151678413  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000755-5  CHALANA MODAS E VARIEDADES LTDA                                             151644543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000757-1  TUCUMA CAMINHOES, MAQUINAS E SERVICOS LTDA              151905975  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000763-6  J ISTELIO DE LIMA - ME                                                      152323295  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000765-2  GUEDES & RIBEIRO LTDA - ME                                                  152430261  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000774-1  L. F. LIMA MOVEIS ME                                                        153673184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000780-6  CICERO INACIO SILVA                                                         151772878  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000788-1  J. P. RIBEIRO COMERCIO                                                      152480781  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000791-1  F E G FERREIRA & CIA LTDA                                                   152598472  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000794-6  M A N DA SILVA - ME                                                         152790063  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000799-7  F F F DE LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                               152741437  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000802-0  A CARREIRO NETO RESTAURANTE E PEIXARIA ME                                   153051710  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000805-5  REGINA MONTEIRO FILHO - ME                                                  153162040  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000806-3  E. M. B. LOPES                                                              153334037  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000816-0  VALDENIZA DOURADO DA SILVA                                                  151644454  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000818-7  POR DO SOL COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                       151838976  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000820-9  A A TEIXEIRA CALCADOS                                                       152247335  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000822-5  R A C ALENCAR CONFECÇÕES                                                    152304517  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000823-3  J G PIRES COMERCIO                                                          152334912  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000834-9  W. SILVA BARBOSA                                                            153972467  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000835-7  Y. DA F. MILHOMEM EIRELI - ME                                               153801859  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000838-1  VALDENIZA DOURADO DA SILVA                                                  151644454  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000843-8  A. J. C. DOS SAANTOS COMERCIO ME                                            152502637  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000852-7  M A N DA SILVA - ME                                                         152790063  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000855-1  R.A DE ABREU COMERCIO-ME                                                    152901469  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000872-1  CHALANA MODAS E VARIEDADES LTDA                                             151644543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000878-0  F H S SILVA CONFECÇÕES                                                      151963649  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000886-1  L C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA                                                     152502408  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000887-0  D A NUNES JUNIOR                                                             152452370  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000889-6  E. R. C. VAZ                                                                 152560211  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000894-2  J G COELHO COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO                 152628452  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000895-0  MARIA HELENA CORREIA DE SOUSA-ME                                            152722840  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000896-9  DISTRIBUIDORA VALE DO ARAGUAIA LTDA                                         152921052  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000897-7  C F DA SILVA - ME                                                            153080116  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000900-0  LOJAO FORTALEZA COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                  153408677  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000901-9  JOSE CICERO DE SOUSA - ME                                                   153563184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000909-4  POR DO SOL COM. DE VARIEDADES LTDA ME                                       151838976  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000916-7  P M DE ARAUJO COMERCIO - ME                                                 152329773  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000920-5  F. ROSSI MARODIN EIRELI                                                     152468870  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000923-0  JAMARLES C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA                                              152543392  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000925-6  M. M. DA SILVA - ME                                                          152740180  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000926-4  SHEKINAH CONFECCOES LTDA-ME                                                 152743073  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000929-9  L P BARROS - ME                                                              153225033  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000930-2  E. M. B. LOPES                                                               153334037  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000935-3  DILETA COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                          153735627  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000936-1  M. FAUSTINO DA SILVA COMERCIO                                               153871679  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000942-6  I. SANTOS SOARES & CIA LTDA                                                 151474036  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000943-4  A. F. DA SILVA CARVALHO - EPP                                               152142215  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000948-5  J ISTELIO DE LIMA - ME                                                      152323295  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000951-5  MAMEDIO & MARTINS LTDA EPP                                                  152413871  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000952-3  L ALVES NETO COMERCIO                                                       152417044  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000953-1  GUEDES & RIBEIRO LTDA - ME                                                  152430261  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000958-2  K & K LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA                                             152567089  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000959-0  RESTAURANTE CASA DA VOVO LTDA ME                                            152619895  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000962-0  CHURRASCARIA BAR E LANCHONETE ARAGUAIA LTDA-ME        152685847  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000963-9  F F F DE LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                               152741437  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000972-8  LEILA R. SILVA & CIA LTDA                                                   153201843  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000978-7  MARIA JUDITH PACHECO BOTELHO                                                151262730  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000983-3  SILVANA TKATCH FERREIRA                                                     151551774  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000989-2  COMERCIAL ADRIANA LTDA - ME                                                 151552169  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000990-6  J. P. RIBEIRO COMERCIO                                                      152480781  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000992-2  GILDASIO ALVES SILVEIRA - ME                                                152697365  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000994-9  J. W. LANSANA - CHURRASCARIA                                                152631909  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000995-7  E DE SOUSA PRUDENTE - ME                                                    152841512  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510000997-3  REGINA MONTEIRO FILHO - ME                                                  153162040  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001000-9  L DA MATA E SILVA-ME                                                        153491035  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001001-7  G. E. DIAS COMERCIO                                                         153579196  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001004-1  MARTINS & CUNHA PANIFICADORA LTDA - ME.                                     153766140  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001006-8  Y. DA F. MILHOMEM EIRELI - ME                                               153801859  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001007-6  MARIA PAULA FASHION CONFECCOES LTDA                                         151678413  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001009-2  V. J. DOLLA - ME                                                            151615543  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001011-4  WELLIGNTON CARVALHO DUARTE                                                  152246649  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001017-3  CENTER MOVEIS LTDA-EPP                                                      152784632  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001021-1  D J DO AMARAL - ME                                                          152879315  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001023-8  V B PINTO JUNIOR ME                                                         152764810  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001027-0  YPINOS MODAS LTDA                                                           152972960  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001030-0  JOVECY DA SILVA - ME                                                        153395222  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001033-5  BWANA S. BRITO COMERCIO DE BEBIDAS - ME                                     153551372  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001035-1  R. M. S. COMERCIO DE BEBIDAS LTDA                                           153837233  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001038-6  CICERO INACIO SILVA                                                         151772878  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001040-8  M. ARIACY L. MARTINS                                                        151701768  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001051-3  OURILANDIA TECIDOS LTDA - ME                                                152826335  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001054-8  A CARREIRO NETO RESTAURANTE E PEIXARIA ME                                   153051710  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001058-0  M A DE CARVALHO & CIA LTDA - ME                                             153309466  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001059-9  OLIVEIRA E COSTA LTDA                                                       153368802  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001060-2  V G RAMOS EIRELI - ME                                                       153412461  CERAT REDENÇÃO


